
500,000 375,000 125,000

582,000 436,500 145,500

1,332,000 999,000 333,000

10

28,300 18,866 9,434

63,100 42,066 21,034

11,60034,800 23,200

62,500250,000 187,500

-388 -

500,000 37.5

582,000 43.7

250,000 250,000 1,082,000 100.0

28,300 28,300 44.8

34,800 28,300 63,100 100.0

55.234,800 34,800

250,000 18.8250,000

-389 -



10

37,200 24,800 12,400

83,400 55,600 27,800

10

261,000 29,172 220,200 11,628

522,000 58,344 440,400 23,256

10

155,000 23,129 131,800 71

221,000 32,994 187,900 106

3556,100

30,800 15,400

66,000 9,865

46,200

261,000 29,172 220,200 11,628

-390 -

37,200 37,200 44.6

46,200 37,200 83,400 100.0

261,000 50.0

261,000 261,000 261,000 100.0

155,000 155,000 70.1

66,000 155,000 221,000 100.0

29.966,000

46,200 55.446,200

66,000

50.0261,000 261,000

-391 -



10

122,000 22,430 99,500 70

174,000 31,997 141,900 103

10

21,600 14,366 7,234

48,300 32,132 16,168

10

891,750 202,300 543,016 146,434

1,783,500 404,600 1,086,032 292,868

202,300 543,016 146,434891,750

26,700 17,766 8,934

3352,000 9,567 42,400

-392 -

122,000 122,000 70.1

52,000 122,000 174,000 100.0

21,600 21,600 44.7

26,700 21,600 48,300 100.0

891,750 50.0

891,750 891,750 891,750 100.0

891,750 50.0891,750

26,700 26,700 55.3

29.952,000 52,000

-393 -



11

12,000,000 12,000,000

13,915,000 13,915,000

31,915,000 31,915,000

11

155,000 103,333 51,667

310,000 206,666 103,334

51,667155,000 103,333

6,000,000 6,000,000

-394 -

12,000,000 37.6

13,915,000 43.6

6,000,000 6,000,000 25,915,000 100.0

155,000 155,000 50.0

155,000 155,000 310,000 100.0

50.0155,000 155,000

6,000,000 6,000,000 18.8

-395 -



11

270,000 180,000 90,000

540,000 360,000 180,000

11

267,000 95,922 171,078

381,000 136,835 244,165

11

330,000 147,848 182,152

471,000 210,910 260,090

77,938141,000 63,062

114,000 40,913 73,087

90,000270,000 180,000

-396 -

270,000 270,000 50.0

270,000 270,000 540,000 100.0

267,000 267,000 70.1

114,000 267,000 381,000 100.0

330,000 330,000 70.1

141,000 330,000 471,000 100.0

141,000 29.9141,000

114,000 114,000 29.9

50.0270,000 270,000

-397 -



11

429,300 286,200 143,100

858,600 572,400 286,200

11

424,700 283,100 141,600

849,400 566,200 283,200

141,600424,700 283,100

143,100429,300 286,200

-398 -

429,300 429,300 50.0

429,300 429,300 858,600 100.0

424,700 50.0

424,700 424,700 424,700 100.0

50.0424,700 424,700

50.0429,300 429,300

-399 -




